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Monday   3:30 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup ( Setup > Reports > Standings )
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 1 3 Governor Mifflin 27 0 100.0 933 36409 1102 3002
2 14 2 Exeter 17 10 63.0 839 32224 985 2774
3 2 7 Wilson 17 10 63.0 782 30535 979 2568
4 5 4 Muhlenberg 19 14 57.6 793 30949 938 2624
5 3 1 Daniel Boone 7 17 29.2 695 21711 800 2265
6 6 5 Reading 0 24 563 17690 660 1904
7 4 6 Twin Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Section 2
1 7 12 Oley Valley 9 3 75.0 644 8889 710 1979
2 11 14 Wyomissing 8 10 44.4 701 26934 852 2322
3 13 8 Antietam 3 12 20.0 595 20357 767 2073
4 10 11 Hamburg 1 8 11.1 567 15325 649 1787
5 8 10 Conrad Weiser 0 0 774 2787 0 0
6 9 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
7 12 13 Schuylkill Valley 0 0 0 0 0

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1102 Governor Mifflin 985 Exeter 979 Wilson
Scratch Series 3002 Governor Mifflin 2774 Exeter 2624 Muhlenberg

Scratch Game 255 Ryan Kahn 243 Nick Walter 235 Zach Cleary
235 Kevin Shimp

Scratch Series 620 Austin Meslevy 606 Ryan Kahn 598 Ryan Chumuras

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
2 Justin Herforth 3800 27 140
1 David Jones 4669 33 141
3 Andrew Cook 3787 25 151
4 Brandyn Hine 4216 32 131
5 Joey Holowko 1924 12 160

110 VACANT 0 0 125

2 - Exeter
6 Ryan Chumuras 6230 36 173
7 Austin Meslevy 5022 31 162
8 Nick Maille 3638 23 158
9 Jarrett Becker 5486 35 156

10 Brady Diezel 3760 19 197
83 Brian Weiss 420 2 210

100 William McDonald 616 5 123
103 Jacob Rabenold 785 6 130
104 Colin Flohr 1080 6 180
105 Kent Hornberger 3995 23 173
101 Ricky Wike 1192 6 198

3 - Governor Mifflin
11 Craig Schlouch 3991 21 190
12 Chris Seng 4514 22 205
13 Zack Hiester 3274 16 204
14 Josh Rowe 2898 15 193
15 Cameron Poet 4174 22 189
71 Brian Milkins 2857 15 190
72 Matt Murray 2036 12 169
73 Ryan Fritz 4621 24 192
74 Nick Schaeffer 1026 6 171
75 Austen Sallada 2458 15 163
76 Vincent Muckey 2677 15 178
77 Aaron Weaver 1883 12 156

4 - Muhlenberg
16 Zach Cleary 5280 33 160
17 Jared Terenchin 3845 26 147
18 Kevin Shimp 4737 30 157
19 Brandon Ash 3984 27 147
20 Chris Malpica 695 4 173
78 Hunter Podguski 4876 29 168
79 Nick Ash 4031 25 161
80 Reece Lantz 2120 13 163
82 Chris Power 1381 8 172
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

5 - Reading
21 Erik Enck 2369 21 112
22 Henry Guzman 3774 39 96
23 Hector Vega 2976 27 110
24 Christian Castillo 319 3 106
25 Carlos Pereira 189 2 94
81 Josh Flores 2124 20 106

112 Ismael Montalvo 209 1 209
113 Paul Dotterer 357 2 178

6 - Twin Valley
26 Joey Fowler 1867 20 93
27 Dawson Eager 556 6 92
28 Tyler Kiscadden 130 1 130
29 VACANT 0 0 125
30 VACANT 0 0 125

7 - Wilson
31 Ryan Kahn 4379 25 175
32 Nick Walter 4562 29 157
33 Nate Claytor 3438 22 156
34 James Noecker 2077 13 159
35 Tanner Feinouer 4581 29 157
92 Conner Stemler 3769 25 150
93 Tyler Frankhouser 3534 23 153
94 Steve Reigle 2035 15 135
95 Robert Phillips 2160 14 154

8 - Antietam
36 Timothy Eisenhard 2335 19 122
37 Andrew Eppler 3526 30 117
38 Chris Eppler 681 5 136
39 Daniel Gebhard 0 0 125

114 Christopher Mayer 402 3 134
84 Stanley Lentz 4146 36 115
85 Michael Pflugfelder 0 0 125
86 Chad Schlegel 2653 24 110
87 Austin Shakespeare 0 0 125
88 Dylan Shannon 1002 7 143
89 Erik Therrien 3658 32 114

107 Steven Reed 1025 8 128
9 - Berks Catholic

41 VACANT 0 0 125
42 VACANT 0 0 125
43 VACANT 0 0 125
44 VACANT 0 0 125
45 VACANT 0 0 125

10 - Conrad Weiser
46 Cameron Young 3648 20 182
47 Anthony Zohlman 3288 20 164
48 Raymon Hyatt 634 6 105
49 Bryant Harper 1751 9 194
50 VACANT 0 0 125

11 - Hamburg
51 Derrek Manbeck 2848 30 94
52 Tyler Heffner 3433 28 122
53 Brandon Gift 2516 24 104
54 Gary Brown 2504 24 104
55 Nicholas Rausch 4024 29 138

12 - Oley Valley
56 Bryan Sheetz 4310 38 113
57 Noah Huesman 2859 20 142
58 Chase Deysher 1996 16 124
59 Jacob Hitt 981 6 163
60 Devon Keller 168 1 168

111 VACANT 0 0 125
13 - Schuylkill Valley

61 Phillip Wholaver 2913 24 121
62 Sam Mirarchi 769 6 128
63 VACANT 0 0 125
64 VACANT 0 0 125
65 VACANT 0 0 125
98 Cody Cheeseman 838 9 93

14 - Wyomissing
66 Neil Rush 883 12 73
67 Tommy DiCarlo 4381 36 121
68 George Sterling 4806 34 141
69 Slade Strauss 4282 26 164
70 Aidan Scargle 2589 15 172
91 Jeremy Bell 1191 8 148
97 David Manderwicz 5225 36 145
96 Matt Sachenik 2239 15 149
99 Bradford White 459 3 153

109 Joey Carlo 424 3 141
115 Jack Edwards 330 3 110

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Weiss, Brian Exeter 420 2 210.00
Montalvo, Ismael Reading 209 1 209.00
Seng, Chris Governor Mifflin 4514 22 205.18
Hiester, Zack Governor Mifflin 3274 16 204.63
Wike, Ricky Exeter 1192 6 198.67
Diezel, Brady Exeter 3760 19 197.89
Harper, Bryant Conrad Weiser 1751 9 194.56
Rowe, Josh Governor Mifflin 2898 15 193.20
Kline, Alex Conrad Weiser 386 2 193.00
Fritz, Ryan Governor Mifflin 4621 24 192.54
Milkins, Brian Governor Mifflin 2857 15 190.47
Schlouch, Craig Governor Mifflin 3991 21 190.05
Poet, Cameron Governor Mifflin 4174 22 189.73
Young, Cameron Conrad Weiser 3648 20 182.40
Flohr, Colin Exeter 1080 6 180.00
Dotterer, Paul Reading 357 2 178.50
Muckey, Vincent Governor Mifflin 2677 15 178.47
Yoder, Dylan 176 1 176.00
Kahn, Ryan Wilson 4379 25 175.16
Malpica, Chris Muhlenberg 695 4 173.75
Hornberger, Kent Exeter 3995 23 173.70
Chumuras, Ryan Exeter 6230 36 173.06

Power, Chris Muhlenberg 1381 8 172.63
Scargle, Aidan Wyomissing 2589 15 172.60
Schaeffer, Nick Governor Mifflin 1026 6 171.00
Murray, Matt Governor Mifflin 2036 12 169.67
Podguski, Hunter Muhlenberg 4876 29 168.14
Keller, Devon Oley Valley 168 1 168.00
Gross, Aaron 334 2 167.00
Strauss, Slade Wyomissing 4282 26 164.69
Zohlman, Anthony Conrad Weiser 3288 20 164.40
Sallada, Austen Governor Mifflin 2458 15 163.87
Hitt, Jacob Oley Valley 981 6 163.50
Lantz, Reece Muhlenberg 2120 13 163.08
Meslevy, Austin Exeter 5022 31 162.00
Ash, Nick Muhlenberg 4031 25 161.24
Holowko, Joey Daniel Boone 1924 12 160.33
Cleary, Zach Muhlenberg 5280 33 160.00
Noecker, James Wilson 2077 13 159.77
Maille, Nick Exeter 3638 23 158.17
Feinouer, Tanner Wilson 4581 29 157.97
Shimp, Kevin Muhlenberg 4737 30 157.90
Walter, Nick Wilson 4562 29 157.31
Weaver, Aaron Governor Mifflin 1883 12 156.92
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Becker, Jarrett Exeter 5486 35 156.74
Claytor, Nate Wilson 3438 22 156.27
Phillips, Robert Wilson 2160 14 154.29
Frankhouser, Tyler Wilson 3534 23 153.65
White, Bradford Wyomissing 459 3 153.00
Cook, Andrew Daniel Boone 3787 25 151.48
Stemler, Conner Wilson 3769 25 150.76
Sachenik, Matt Wyomissing 2239 15 149.27
Bell, Jeremy Wyomissing 1191 8 148.88
Terenchin, Jared Muhlenberg 3845 26 147.88
Ash, Brandon Muhlenberg 3984 27 147.56
Manderwicz, David Wyomissing 5225 36 145.14
Shannon, Dylan Antietam 1002 7 143.14
Huesman, Noah Oley Valley 2859 20 142.95
Jones, David Daniel Boone 4669 33 141.48
Sterling, George Wyomissing 4806 34 141.35
Carlo, Joey Wyomissing 424 3 141.33
Herforth, Justin Daniel Boone 3800 27 140.74
Rausch, Nicholas Hamburg 4024 29 138.76
Eppler, Chris Antietam 681 5 136.20
Reigle, Steve Wilson 2035 15 135.67
Mayer, Christopher Antietam 402 3 134.00
Hine, Brandyn Daniel Boone 4216 32 131.75
Rabenold, Jacob Exeter 785 6 130.83
Kiscadden, Tyler Twin Valley 130 1 130.00
Mirarchi, Sam Schuylkill Valley 769 6 128.17
Reed, Steven Antietam 1025 8 128.13
Deysher, Chase Oley Valley 1996 16 124.75
McDonald, William Exeter 616 5 123.20

Eisenhard, Timothy Antietam 2335 19 122.89
Heffner, Tyler Hamburg 3433 28 122.61
DiCarlo, Tommy Wyomissing 4381 36 121.69
Wholaver, Phillip Schuylkill Valley 2913 24 121.38
Eppler, Andrew Antietam 3526 30 117.53
Lentz, Stanley Antietam 4146 36 115.17
Therrien, Erik Antietam 3658 32 114.31
Sheetz, Bryan Oley Valley 4310 38 113.42
Enck, Erik Reading 2369 21 112.81
Schlegel, Chad Antietam 2653 24 110.54
Vega, Hector Reading 2976 27 110.22
Edwards, Jack Wyomissing 330 3 110.00
Castillo, Christian Reading 319 3 106.33
Flores, Josh Reading 2124 20 106.20
Hyatt, Raymon Conrad Weiser 634 6 105.67
Gift, Brandon Hamburg 2516 24 104.83
Brown, Gary Hamburg 2504 24 104.33
Guzman, Henry Reading 3774 39 96.77
Manbeck, Derrek Hamburg 2848 30 94.93
Pereira, Carlos Reading 189 2 94.50
Fowler, Joey Twin Valley 1867 20 93.35
Cheeseman, Cody Schuylkill Valley 838 9 93.11
Eager, Dawson Twin Valley 556 6 92.67
Fick, Zack 242 3 80.67
Rush, Neil Wyomissing 883 12 73.58
Gebhard, Daniel Antietam 0 0
Pflugfelder, Michael Antietam 0 0
Shakespeare, Austin Antietam 0 0
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